THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR
WITH HELICAL GEAR
The high performance and wide variations meet all needs
SUPER LINE Q SERIES
SF-QRGH 10HP 4P
SF-QRGH 1/2HP 4P
Motor efficiency class IE1
conformed with IEC 60034-30-1

Since the motors are designed for combined use with Mitsubishi's distribution control devices. Devices with
      equivalent specifications to those used for conventional motors can be used.
Significance of type designation and ordering
What’s New
Advance efficiency for energy saving
Efficiency is higher than non IE1 motor,
Advanced energy saving is possible with
three phase Q-Series.
Remark : min-1 = r/min or rpm (Revolutions per minute)
5HP (3.7kW) 220V or 380V 50HzEX. S F - Q R G H :
Gear type
GH = MITSUBISHI’s Helical gear, D-Series
Frame material
R = Steel frame
Enclosure
F = Totally enclosed fan-cooled
Super Line Q-Series
Q = Quality
Discontinuous operation Continuous operation Continuous operation
By salt spray test 192Hr
Old :  under coat by dipping
Corrosion resistance
    Steel part of motor Q-series have been change under coat painting
by electric process EDP (Electro Deposited Paint). Which renowned
for its superior corrosion resistance, rust protection, uniformed coating
film and long life used.
New  :  under coat by EDP
Hidden profit from energy saving
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
1/4HP 1/2HP 1HP 2HP 3HP 5HP 7.5HP 10HP
OUTPUT :  HP
EFFICIENCY
(%) 4P 380V 50HZ
IE1
IE2
IE3
SF-QR
     The investment cost of motor doesn't refer to only
     price, but including the variable electricity fees.
     Three phase Q-Series can be helped to reach a break
     even point sooner by advance energy saving
     performance, to consume less electricity fees.
THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR WITH HELICAL GEARSUPER LINE Q SERIES
3/6
Stock & delivery